
MULTIPLE OPEING DATES 
 
 
TITLE: PRE-PRODUCTION SPECIALIST 
OPENING DATE: Tuesday, July 8, 2003 at 11:00 a.m. 
INQUIRY PERIOD ENDS: Thursday, July 3, 2003 at 8:00 a.m. 
WORK BEGINS (ESTIMATED): Monday, August 4, 2003 
 
Team consists of:  One (1) Hardware Specialist 
  Two (2) Microsoft Specialists 
 
TITLE: PRE-PRODUCTION ANALYST 
OPENING DATE: Thursday, July 17, 2003 at 11:00 a.m. 
INQUIRY PERIOD ENDS: Friday, July 11, 2003 at 8:00 a.m. 
WORK BEGINS (ESTIMATED): Monday, August 18, 2003 
 
Team consists of:  Two (2) Management Analysts 
  Two (2) Technical Analysts 
  One (1) Technical Writer 
 
TITLE  PRE-PRODUCTION DESIGN 
OPENING DATE: Thursday, July 24, 2003 at 11:00 a.m. 
INQUIRY PERIOD ENDS: Thursday, July 17, 2003 at 8:00 a.m. 
WORK BEGINS (ESTIMATED): Tuesday, September 2, 2003 
 
Team consists of:  One (1) E-mail Specialist 
  Two (2) Novell Product Specialists 
  Two (2) Network Integration Specialists 
 
TITLE: PRE-PRODUCTION CONFERENCING 
OPENING DATE: Thursday, July 31, 2003 at 11:00 a.m. 
INQUIRY PERIOD ENDS: Thursday, July 24, 2003 at 8:00 a.m. 
WORK BEGINS (ESTIMATED): Monday, September 15, 2003 
 
Team consists of:  One (1) IP Telephony Specialist 
  One (1) Video Conferencing Specialist 
 
TITLE: PRE-PRODUCTION FIREWALL 
OPENING DATE: Thursday, August 7, 2003 at 11:00 a.m. 
INQUIRY PERIOD ENDS: Thursday, July 31, 2003 at 8:00 a.m. 
WORK BEGINS (ESTIMATED): Monday, September 29, 2003 
 
Team consists of:  One (1) UNIX Firewall Specialist 
  One (1) Senior AIX Specialist 
 
 


